OB MASON
LIVING SPACES COLLECTION

First Name: Last Name:
c Si e: Date:
Sales Person Name:
Sale Order Number:
89" _— 4 —
427
SOFA SHMR )
#294426 Fabric  $995.00 QTY__ 294422 Fabric  $595.00  QTY__
#269740 Leather  $1695.00 QTY__ #269738 Leather $1195.00 qry
70"
37
‘ 29”
427 l
‘ OTTOMAN
#294427 Fabric $275 QTY__
LOVESEAT

#294423 Fabric $950.00 QTY__ #269741 Leather $450  QTY__

#269739 Leather $1650.00 QTY__

DUE TO THE HAND BUILT NATURE OF THIS FURNITURE, DIMENSIONS MAY SLIGHTLY VARY




